
Senior Events Calendar
2022

May 2022

Saturday, May 7: Prom Pat’s Peak 7:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 17: NHS Induction 6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 26: Mandatory Senior Class Meeting 9:55 a.m.-10:35 a.m.

June 2022

Friday, June 3: Cap and Gown/Senior Survey 7:35 a.m.-8:40 a..m. (Cafeteria)
Yearbook Assembly 10:05 a.m.-10:35 a.m. (Gym)

Saturday,  June 4 - Senior Trip- Lake George, NY 6:00 a.m. arrival at H.S.
Monday, June 6:

Tuesday, June 7: Senior Awards Night 5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. (H.S. Gym)

Wednesday, June 8: Senior Walk 8:30 a.m. (in HS cafe at 7:45 a.m.)

Thursday, June 9: Marching Practice 7:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. (Gym/Tent)
Parade 6:00 p.m. (5:30 p.m. arrival Osram)
Pizza & Senior Video (under the tent)

Friday, June 10: Marching Practice 7:30 a.m.- 12:00 p.m. (Tent)
Seniors arrive: 4:45 p.m.
Audience Seating: 5:30 p.m.
Graduation Ceremony: 6:00 p.m.

Senior finals will be completed within the regular class time. All finals will be completed by June 3,
2022 including all make up assessments.

Teachers must turn in senior grades no later than 4:00 pm on Wednesday, June 8, 2022

All graduation requirements must be met by Wednesday, June 8, 2022 for a student to march in
graduation.

All graduating seniors must be present for the full session of both days of marching practice in order to
march in graduation.


